Norgesmesterskap Diskgolf 2021

Open (75)
1 @yvind Jarnes 214
2 Hakon Kveseth 215
3 Knut Valen Haland 217
4 Peter Lunde 219
5 Morten Brenna 222
6 Stale Hakstad 228
7 Magnus Bogen Brurok 229
8 Yngve Mzland 230
8 Jonas Pettersen 230
10 Nils Arne Haland 231
11 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 234
11 Anders Daniel Haugen 234
11 Joakim Budde-Jensen 234
14 Jgrgen Thoresen 236
14 Kasper Skovly 236
16 Tom Erik Kristiansen 237
17 Jostein Haland 238
17 Sigvart Lunder 238
17 Olav André Brekke 238
20 Niklas Eriksson 239
20 Simen Tgndel Hopen 239
22 Markus Fjgrtoft 240
23 Sglve Andre Hatlen 241
23 Henrik Abell Larsen 241
23 Roy-Arne Jensen 241
23 Marius Dydland 241

27 Espen Mgkkelgjerd 242



https://www.pdga.com/player/41884
https://www.pdga.com/player/74569
https://www.pdga.com/player/35070
https://www.pdga.com/player/72576
https://www.pdga.com/player/79859
https://www.pdga.com/player/42588
https://www.pdga.com/player/112905
https://www.pdga.com/player/92314
https://www.pdga.com/player/66107
https://www.pdga.com/player/84648
https://www.pdga.com/player/98561
https://www.pdga.com/player/31228
https://www.pdga.com/player/81666
https://www.pdga.com/player/115795
https://www.pdga.com/player/62217
https://www.pdga.com/player/83906
https://www.pdga.com/player/8638
https://www.pdga.com/player/116212
https://www.pdga.com/player/77173
https://www.pdga.com/player/51961
https://www.pdga.com/player/134808
https://www.pdga.com/player/108837
https://www.pdga.com/player/41886
https://www.pdga.com/player/56281
https://www.pdga.com/player/81759
https://www.pdga.com/player/112506
https://www.pdga.com/player/17666
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Havard Strand

Brage Eriksen
Johan Sem Andersen

Jonas Tangen Hoff
Oddbjgrn Molvik
Jarle Systad

Didrik Garberg
Fredrik Weiseth

Vebjgrn Greger Levmon
Jostein Engebretsen

Lars Nilsen
Sverre Bang Stgeng

Endre Wangsholm
Peter Skaar

Morten Kristiansen
Jgrn Idar Kvig

Kim Andre Krogsaeter
Eirik Hagen Strand

Kristian Vernegaard
Espen Zachariassen

Thomas Klamerholm
Morten Mikkelhaug
Joakim Trontveit

Kevin Ekren Tangen

Tor Arne Jostad

Eirik Bjgrnstad
Jonar Fonn Aluwini

Espen Normann Paulsen

Emil Thoresen
Andreas Inderhaug
Sondre Skulstad

242
243
243
244
244
244
245
246
247
249
250
250
250
250
188
188
188
188
188
188
189
189
190
191
192
192
192
193
193
195
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https://www.pdga.com/player/91619
https://www.pdga.com/player/109709
https://www.pdga.com/player/110225
https://www.pdga.com/player/53896
https://www.pdga.com/player/57537
https://www.pdga.com/player/126436
https://www.pdga.com/player/163620
https://www.pdga.com/player/122664
https://www.pdga.com/player/81669
https://www.pdga.com/player/110836
https://www.pdga.com/player/146164
https://www.pdga.com/player/112860
https://www.pdga.com/player/69297
https://www.pdga.com/player/73282
https://www.pdga.com/player/111626
https://www.pdga.com/player/77139
https://www.pdga.com/player/104163
https://www.pdga.com/player/87759
https://www.pdga.com/player/65012
https://www.pdga.com/player/131182
https://www.pdga.com/player/60422
https://www.pdga.com/player/136376
https://www.pdga.com/player/107239
https://www.pdga.com/player/133851
https://www.pdga.com/player/76248
https://www.pdga.com/player/130005
https://www.pdga.com/player/119368
https://www.pdga.com/player/95645
https://www.pdga.com/player/112043
https://www.pdga.com/player/130094
https://www.pdga.com/player/113031

59
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65
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72
73
74
75

Eivind Bogen Brurok
Haakon Dalsbg
Kristoffer Amundsen
@ystein Riksfjord
William Breivik

Truls Teal Johnsen

Olav H. Breistein
Said Zabihian
Daniel Jensen

Marius Urke

Glenn Age Flgtten

Erik Tofsrud Lunde
Tom Robin Odden
Sigbjgrn Halle

Anne Gerben Wind
Marius Solberg Heiberg

Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen

Open Women (11)
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Anniken Steen
Lykke Lorentzen
Ingvild Lgnvik
Katarina Staalesen
Lydie Hellgren

Ingvild Hellem
Marthe Iversen

Eirin Brun
Linn Maria Wiig

Trine Haugen
Tuva Lester Bjaadal

196
196
196
197
197
199
200
202
204
205
206
209
213
216
222
248
DNF

241
253
273
276
DNF
211
214
217
217
231
263


https://www.pdga.com/player/127403
https://www.pdga.com/player/99396
https://www.pdga.com/player/75795
https://www.pdga.com/player/97516
https://www.pdga.com/player/75366
https://www.pdga.com/player/81221
https://www.pdga.com/player/59468
https://www.pdga.com/player/106455
https://www.pdga.com/player/99397
https://www.pdga.com/player/85845
https://www.pdga.com/player/98961
https://www.pdga.com/player/102477
https://www.pdga.com/player/98979
https://www.pdga.com/player/105875
https://www.pdga.com/player/144576
https://www.pdga.com/player/125094
https://www.pdga.com/player/126609
https://www.pdga.com/player/109996
https://www.pdga.com/player/99441
https://www.pdga.com/player/118782
https://www.pdga.com/player/66898
https://www.pdga.com/player/24010
https://www.pdga.com/player/139321
https://www.pdga.com/player/130817
https://www.pdga.com/player/104320
https://www.pdga.com/player/112268
https://www.pdga.com/player/87620
https://www.pdga.com/player/172694

Pro Masters 40+ (25)
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Lars Somby

@ystein Lund Carlsen

Ronny Andersen

Odne Lyngstad
Frank Wulff
Rune Langemyr
Ingar Ballo

Espen Larsen
Torleiv Guntvedt

Martin S. Noreng

Vegar Larsen
Tor Erik Isaksen

Sindre Andersen

Mats Bentzen
Stein Olafson
Terje Eriksen
Sivert @veraas
Roald Skalevik
Freddy Haugen
Olav Bjaadal
Thorbjgrn Viberg
Roger Strand
Jostein @rum

Terje Rensvold

Per-Marius Temmeras

Stein @degard

Jorn Fjsergard Rgnning

Stig Sodeland

237
238
241
243
244
244
245
250
185
187
188
189
190
191
191
194
198
198
200
201
201
205
209
209
209
210
228
DNF


https://www.pdga.com/player/42587
https://www.pdga.com/player/31096
https://www.pdga.com/player/45276
https://www.pdga.com/player/67883
https://www.pdga.com/player/19179
https://www.pdga.com/player/46901
https://www.pdga.com/player/27273
https://www.pdga.com/player/80152
https://www.pdga.com/player/3290
https://www.pdga.com/player/36475
https://www.pdga.com/player/42592
https://www.pdga.com/player/41293
https://www.pdga.com/player/38679
https://www.pdga.com/player/96978
https://www.pdga.com/player/109372
https://www.pdga.com/player/38960
https://www.pdga.com/player/72383
https://www.pdga.com/player/107189
https://www.pdga.com/player/85165
https://www.pdga.com/player/88307
https://www.pdga.com/player/98809
https://www.pdga.com/player/123290
https://www.pdga.com/player/161712
https://www.pdga.com/player/30912
https://www.pdga.com/player/42614
https://www.pdga.com/player/86017
https://www.pdga.com/player/148266
https://www.pdga.com/player/8643

Pro Masters 50+ (10)
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Egil Seetren
Jan Finborud

Thomas Addictedj Donsig
Knut Hummelvoll

Rune Kvavik
Knut Vidar Evensen

Vegard Paulsen
Frode Steen

Ole Tom Eriksen
Geir Bjgrkas

Junior €18 (16)
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Evald Sandermoen @wre
Sivert Moum Larssen

Henrik Heggem
Torjus Sandermoen @wre

Mats Ludahl Sgrensen
Herman Hatlo

Sander Eidet-lversen
Eirik Andre Ottersen
Lavrans @rum

Vetle Salvesen
Magnus Lester Bjaadal

Tobias Kristiansen

Fredrik Langerud
Oliver Storm
Emil Uthus

236
239
246
248
198
201
201
201
206
217

228
241
244
248
249
249
253
255
198
199
201
204
207
212
216


https://www.pdga.com/player/4322
https://www.pdga.com/player/77463
https://www.pdga.com/player/30321
https://www.pdga.com/player/76255
https://www.pdga.com/player/36399
https://www.pdga.com/player/85286
https://www.pdga.com/player/97316
https://www.pdga.com/player/51655
https://www.pdga.com/player/85911
https://www.pdga.com/player/100716
https://www.pdga.com/player/124269
https://www.pdga.com/player/132626
https://www.pdga.com/player/136110
https://www.pdga.com/player/125053
https://www.pdga.com/player/138281
https://www.pdga.com/player/123220
https://www.pdga.com/player/151685
https://www.pdga.com/player/186378
https://www.pdga.com/player/161720
https://www.pdga.com/player/160081
https://www.pdga.com/player/121408
https://www.pdga.com/player/114613
https://www.pdga.com/player/129247
https://www.pdga.com/player/138618
https://www.pdga.com/player/164621

16 Magnus Lundberg 220



https://www.pdga.com/player/125631
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