# Norgesmesterskap Diskgolf 2021

## **Open** (75)

(		
	Name	Total
1	Øyvind Jarnes	214
2	<u>Håkon Kveseth</u>	215
3	<u>Knut Valen Håland</u>	217
4	<u>Peter Lunde</u>	219
5	Morten Brenna	222
6	Ståle Hakstad	228
7	Magnus Bogen Brurok	229
8	Yngve Mæland	230
8	Jonas Pettersen	230
10	Nils Arne Håland	231
11	Mikael Andersen Lindstad	234
11	Anders Daniel Haugen	234
11	Joakim Budde-Jensen	234
14	Jørgen Thoresen	236
14	Kasper Skovly	236
16	Tom Erik Kristiansen	237
17	<u>Jostein Håland</u>	238
17	Sigvart Lunder	238
17	<u>Olav André Brekke</u>	238
20	Niklas Eriksson	239
20	Simen Tøndel Hopen	239
22	Markus Fjørtoft	240
23	Sølve Andre Hatlen	241
23	Henrik Abell Larsen	241
23	Roy-Arne Jensen	241
23	Marius Dydland	241
27	Espen Møkkelgjerd	242

27	<u>Håvard Strand</u>	242
29	Brage Eriksen	243
29	Johan Sem Andersen	243
31	Jonas Tangen Hoff	244
31	Oddbjørn Molvik	244
31	<u>Jarle Systad</u>	244
34	<u>Didrik Garberg</u>	245
35	Fredrik Weiseth	246
36	Vebjørn Greger Løvmon	247
37	Jostein Engebretsen	249
38	<u>Lars Nilsen</u>	250
38	Sverre Bang Støeng	250
38	Endre Wangsholm	250
38	<u>Peter Skaar</u>	250
42	Morten Kristiansen	188
42	Jørn Idar Kvig	188
42	Kim Andre Krogsæter	188
42	Eirik Hagen Strand	188
42	Kristian Vernegaard	188
42	Espen Zachariassen	188
48	<u>Thomas Klamerholm</u>	189
48	Morten Mikkelhaug	189
50	<u>Joakim Trontveit</u>	190
51	Kevin Ekren Tangen	191
52	Tor Arne Jostad	192
52	<u>Eirik Bjørnstad</u>	192
52	<u>Jonar Fonn Aluwini</u>	192
55	Espen Normann Paulsen	193
55	Emil Thoresen	193
57	Andreas Inderhaug	195
57	Sondre Skulstad	195

59	Eivind Bogen Brurok	196
59	<u>Haakon Dalsbø</u>	196
59	Kristoffer Amundsen	196
62	Øystein Riksfjord	197
62	William Breivik	197
64	<u>Truls Teal Johnsen</u>	199
65	Olav H. Breistein	200
66	Said Zabihian	202
67	<u>Daniel Jensen</u>	204
68	Marius Urke	205
69	<u>Glenn Åge Fløtten</u>	206
70	Erik Tofsrud Lunde	209
71	Tom Robin Odden	213
72	Sigbjørn Halle	216
73	Anne Gerben Wind	222
74	Marius Solberg Heiberg	248
75	<u>Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen</u>	DNF
Open Women (11)		

Anniken Steen	241
<u>Lykke Lorentzen</u>	253
<u>Ingvild Lønvik</u>	273
Katarina Staalesen	276
<u>Lydie Hellgren</u>	DNF
<u>Ingvild Hellem</u>	211
Marthe Iversen	214
Eirin Brun	217
Linn Maria Wiig	217
<u>Trine Haugen</u>	231
Tuva Lester Bjaadal	263
	Lykke Lorentzen Ingvild Lønvik Katarina Staalesen Lydie Hellgren Ingvild Hellem Marthe Iversen Eirin Brun Linn Maria Wiig Trine Haugen

#### **Pro Masters 40+** (28)

1	<u>Lars Somby</u>	237
2	Øystein Lund Carlsen	238
3	Ronny Andersen	241
4	Odne Lyngstad	243
5	<u>Frank Wulff</u>	244
5	Rune Langemyr	244
7	<u>Ingar Ballo</u>	245
8	Espen Larsen	250
9	Torleiv Guntvedt	185
10	Martin S. Noreng	187
11	Vegar Larsen	188
12	Tor Erik Isaksen	189
13	Sindre Andersen	190
14	Mats Bentzen	191
14	Stein Olafson	191
16	<u>Terje Eriksen</u>	194
17	Sivert Øveraas	198
17	Roald Skålevik	198
19	<u>Freddy Haugen</u>	200
20	<u>Olav Bjaadal</u>	201
20	Thorbjørn Viberg	201
22	Roger Strand	205
23	Jostein Ørum	209
23	<u>Terje Rensvold</u>	209
23	Per-Marius Tømmerås	209
26	Stein Ødegård	210
27	Jørn Fjærgård Rønning	228
28	Stig Sodeland	DNF

### **Pro Masters 50+** (10)

1	Egil Sætren	236
2	Jan Finborud	239
3	Thomas Addictedj Donsig	246
4	Knut Hummelvoll	248
5	<u>Rune Kvåvik</u>	198
6	Knut Vidar Evensen	201
6	Vegard Paulsen	201
6	<u>Frode Steen</u>	201
9	Ole Tom Eriksen	206
10	Geir Bjørkås	217
1 1 4	10 (40)	

#### **Junior ≤18** (16)

1	Evald Sandermoen Øwre	228
2	Sivert Moum Larssen	241
3	<u>Henrik Heggem</u>	244
4	Torjus Sandermoen Øwre	248
5	Mats Ludahl Sørensen	249
5	<u>Herman Hatlo</u>	249
7	Sander Eidet-Iversen	253
8	Eirik Andre Ottersen	255
9	<u>Lavrans Ørum</u>	198
10	<u>Vetle Salvesen</u>	199
11	Magnus Lester Bjaadal	201
12	<u>Tobias Kristiansen</u>	204
13	<u>Fredrik Langerud</u>	207
14	Oliver Storm	212
15	Emil Uthus	216